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201803120000
79570

03/12/2018
03:17:37

EMERALD
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MARK
MARION E

35 143 Instr
#:20140709000
207750

Lot#:137
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR I

201803120000
79590

03/12/2018
03:17:39

EMERALD
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MARK
MARION E

35 143 Instr
#:20160707000
235670

Lot#:137
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR I

201806070002
02480

06/07/2018
02:58:54

EMERALD
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
CHAUNCEY

35 143 Instr
#:20180529000
187180

Lot#:152
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR II

201801240000
23980

01/24/2018
12:22:34

EMERALD
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES LOCKETT
ANNA

39 35 Instr
#:20160707000
235730

Lot#:28
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201803120000
79580

03/12/2018
03:17:38

EMERALD
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MARK
MARION E

35 143 Instr
#:20150921000
330110

Lot#:137
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR I

201806010001
91750

06/01/2018
08:37:57

EMERALD
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
CHRISTOPHE
R NOEL

38 112 Instr
#:20180529000
187210

Lot#:85
Book:38
Pg:112
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR II


